'\ ....“-::".'.m';::mii.,..m.m

Structurally Deficient Bridges on the National Highway System
Louisiana i District 06

Consult your state DOT for the most up-to-date status of bridges. Area of Dotal

@ oconsran
— e gy |
. 4

e s

Note
oventory (VB
et icions i




Bridge Label

Structure ID

Bridge Description

Location Description

1 616300190403141 US0061
2 616100080102931 US0190
3 611700071000001 US0190
4 623200130600001 US0190
5 623200130600002 US0190
6 623200130600431 US0190

61630190403141
Us0190
USs0190
62320130600001
62320130600002
62320130600431



