

Bridge Label	Structure ID	Bridge Description	Location Description
	1 616300190403141	US0061	61630190403141
:	2 616100080102931	US0190	US0190
;	3 611700071000001	US0190	US0190
4	4 623200130600001	US0190	62320130600001
;	5 623200130600002	US0190	62320130600002
(6 623200130600431	US0190	62320130600431